1 Linn Heydorn

1 Kalle Bengtsson

1 Sofie Hjortzberg
2 Alba Wiberg
3 Hugo Bengtsson

1 Emil Ala-Kulju
2 Lovisa Claesson

1 Kevin Arnmark

2 Malin Svedberg

3 Marcus Heinemark
4 Johan Brun

5 Johannes Matsson
6 Hampus Ohlstrém
7 Anna Hedman

8 Hanna Heydorn

9 Dennis Axelsson

1 Marie Hillblom
2 Daniel Bengtsson

1 Mikael Andersson

1 Niklas Moberg

1 Filip Andersson

1 Bo Dahlén
2 Per-Erik Andersson

1 Sélve Phil

1 Sture Engman
2 Sune Eriksson

Nykopings Skyttegille

Gastabudet KH

Vrena

Resultat KL11

Mariefred-Karnbo

Resul@{fcm KL13

Tierp-Tolfta
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo

Nyképing
Mariefred-Karnbo

Resul@{fcm KL17

Vasteras

Bjorksta
Norrkoping
Mariefred-Karnbo
Tierp-Tolfta
Tierp-Tolfta
Vasteras

Vrena

Bogsta

Resuwlw’g%t KL1

Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo

Gamleby

Resuwlw’g%t KL4

Finspong

Resuwlwtgjc KLE

Vasteras

Finspong
Norrkoping

Resul@{fcm KL70

Finspong

Bogsta
Bogsta
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42

46

48
47
46

50
48

50
47
48
49
47
47
48
45
48

46
40

49

48

49

47
46

46

48
46

41

46

49
47
49

48
47

46
49
50
46
48
47
45
48
47

48
41

47

41

49

47
46

45

47
44

40

43

48
48
45

50
49

50
49
45
49
47
48
46
45
47

45
43

48

46

50

48
47

48

48
44

38

43

48
46
47

49
47

48
49
48
47
49
47
50
48
44

44
48

46

47

49

49
46

48

47
43

161/ 1

178/3

193/8
188/6
18716

197 /12
191/10

194 /10
194/8
191/9
191/6
191/3
189/ 4
189/ 1
186/ 4
186/ 3

183/6
172175

190/5

182 /1

1971/5

19174
185/2

18716

190/5
177 1 1



1 Marcus Heinemark-S

1 Niklas Moberg-S

1 Mikael Andersson-S

1 Filip Andersson-S
2 Agnes Svedberg

3 Martin Smedenborn
4 Kevin Arnmark-S

1 Torbjorn Karlsson

Nykopings Skyttegille

Resq!jcﬂgt K2

Norrkoping

Finspong

Resq!jcﬂgt K4

Gamleby

Resq["ggt KE

Vasteras
Bjorksta-S
Aker-Lanna
Vasteras

Resuwlw’gg‘t K55

Vrena
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47

43

49

49
49
46
48

49

48

46

49

50
47
49
49

50

40

32

41

43
46
40
42

40

47

43

49

48
45
50
45

46

18217

164/ 1

188/8

190/6
18716
185/8
184 /5

185/6



Final Gastabudet KH Liggande

Placering Namn

Filip Andesson
Kevin Arnmark
Emil Ala-Kulju
Malin Svedberg
Sofie Hjortzberg
Marcus Heinemark
Lovisa Claesson
Johan Brun
Johannes Matsson
10 Bo Dahlén

x placering efter sarskjutning
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Final Gastabudet KH Stéllning

Placering Namn
1 Filip Andersson

2 Mikael Andersson
3 Kevin Arnmark

4 Martin Smedenborn
5 Agnes Svedberg

6 Marcus Heinemark
7 Torbjorn Karlsson
x placering efter sarskjutning

Forening
Vasterds

Vasteras
Nykoping

Bjorksta
Tierp-Tolfta
Norrkoping
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Tierp-Tolfta
Finspong

Forening
Vésteras
Gamleby
Vésteras
Aker-Lanna
Bjorksta
Norrkoping
Vrena

Grund
194
194
197
194
193
191
191
191
191
191

Grund
190
188
184
185
187
182
185

Final
146
147
144
147
146
146
145
145
143
143

Final
145
133
137
136
132
135
126

Total
343
341
341
341
339
337
336
336
334
334

Total
335
321
321
321
319
317
311



